
NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1/2 230/1 RFO060M4SDA 6670 10,457.00$       1 1 RL6A066ADA 6600 2,930.00$         6635 10.1 13,387.00$                10,457.00$                     2,930.00$                       13,387.00$                     286.00$                         

1/2 230/3 RFO060M4SEA 6670 10,582.00$       1 1 RL6A066ADA 6600 2,930.00$         6635 10.1 13,512.00$                10,582.00$                     2,930.00$                       13,512.00$                     286.00$                         

3/4 230/1 RFO080M4SDA 8250 11,042.00$       1 1 RL6A073ADA 7300 3,830.00$         7775 11.3 14,872.00$                11,042.00$                     3,830.00$                       14,872.00$                     286.00$                         

3/4 230/3 RFO080M4SEA 8250 11,333.00$       1 1 RL6A073ADA 7300 3,830.00$         7775 11.3 15,163.00$                11,333.00$                     3,830.00$                       15,163.00$                     286.00$                         

1 230/1 RFH100E4SDB 8650 11,269.00$       1 1 RL6A073ADA 7300 3,830.00$         7975 11.8 15,099.00$                11,269.00$                     3,830.00$                       15,099.00$                     175.00$                         

1 230/3 RFH100E4SEB 8650 11,142.00$       1 1 RL6A073ADA 7300 3,830.00$         7975 11.8 14,972.00$                11,142.00$                     3,830.00$                       14,972.00$                     175.00$                         

1 230/1 RFO100M4SDA 9430 11,249.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 9400 4,338.00$         9415 10.0 15,587.00$                11,249.00$                     4,338.00$                       15,587.00$                     286.00$                         

1 230/3 RFO100M4SEA 9430 11,467.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 9400 4,338.00$         9415 10.0 15,805.00$                11,467.00$                     4,338.00$                       15,805.00$                     286.00$                         

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130E4SDA 10150 11,910.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 9400 4,338.00$         9775 10.8 16,248.00$                11,910.00$                     4,338.00$                       16,248.00$                     286.00$                         

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130E4SEA 10150 11,875.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 9400 4,338.00$         9775 10.8 16,213.00$                11,875.00$                     4,338.00$                       16,213.00$                     286.00$                         

1 1/4 230/1 RFH125E4SDB 11860 11,802.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 11700 4,557.00$         11780 10.1 16,359.00$                11,802.00$                     4,557.00$                       16,359.00$                     175.00$                         

1 1/4 230/3 RFH125E4SEB 11860 11,669.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 11700 4,557.00$         11780 10.1 16,226.00$                11,669.00$                     4,557.00$                       16,226.00$                     175.00$                         

1.5 230/1 RFH150E4SDA 12910 12,132.00$       1 2 RL6A130ADA 13000 4,866.00$         12955 9.9 16,998.00$                12,132.00$                     4,866.00$                       16,998.00$                     175.00$                         

1.5 230/3 RFH150E4SEA 12910 12,093.00$       1 2 RL6A130ADA 13000 4,866.00$         12955 9.9 16,959.00$                12,093.00$                     4,866.00$                       16,959.00$                     175.00$                         

1.5 230/1 RFO150E4SDA 13080 11,990.00$       1 2 RL6A130ADA 13000 4,866.00$         13040 10.1 16,856.00$                11,990.00$                     4,866.00$                       16,856.00$                     286.00$                         

1.5 230/3 RFO150E4SEA 13080 12,071.00$       1 2 RL6A130ADA 13000 4,866.00$         13040 10.1 16,937.00$                12,071.00$                     4,866.00$                       16,937.00$                     286.00$                         

1 3/4 230/1 RFO180E4SDA 14640 13,263.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADA 14100 5,887.00$         14370 10.4 19,150.00$                13,263.00$                     5,887.00$                       19,150.00$                     286.00$                         

1 3/4 230/3 RFO180E4SEA 14640 13,044.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADA 14100 5,887.00$         14370 10.4 18,931.00$                13,044.00$                     5,887.00$                       18,931.00$                     286.00$                         

2 230/1 RFH200E4SDA 14950 12,734.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADA 14100 5,887.00$         14525 10.6 18,621.00$                12,734.00$                     5,887.00$                       18,621.00$                     192.00$                         

2 230/3 RFH200E4SEA 14950 12,969.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADA 14100 5,887.00$         14525 10.6 18,856.00$                12,969.00$                     5,887.00$                       18,856.00$                     192.00$                         

2 1/2 230/1 RFH250E4SDA 17920 13,696.00$       1 3 RL6A181ADA 18100 7,125.00$         18010 9.9 20,821.00$                13,696.00$                     7,125.00$                       20,821.00$                     192.00$                         

2 1/2 230/3 RFH250E4SEA 17920 13,471.00$       1 3 RL6A181ADA 18100 7,125.00$         18010 9.9 20,596.00$                13,471.00$                     7,125.00$                       20,596.00$                     192.00$                         

2 230/1 RFO200E4SDA 18400 13,277.00$       1 3 RL6A181ADA 18100 7,125.00$         18250 10.2 20,402.00$                13,277.00$                     7,125.00$                       20,402.00$                     286.00$                         

2 230/3 RFO200E4SEA 18400 13,369.00$       1 3 RL6A181ADA 18100 7,125.00$         18250 10.2 20,494.00$                13,369.00$                     7,125.00$                       20,494.00$                     286.00$                         

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250E4SDA 20130 13,529.00$       1 4 RL6A195ADA 19500 7,676.00$         19815 10.3 21,205.00$                13,529.00$                     7,676.00$                       21,205.00$                     286.00$                         

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250E4SEA 20130 13,705.00$       1 4 RL6A195ADA 19500 7,676.00$         19815 10.3 21,381.00$                13,705.00$                     7,676.00$                       21,381.00$                     286.00$                         

3 230/1 RFH300E4SDA 21820 14,197.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 11700 9,114.00$         22610 9.3 23,311.00$                14,197.00$                     9,114.00$                       23,311.00$                     210.00$                         

3 230/3 RFH300E4SEA 21820 13,970.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 11700 9,114.00$         22610 9.3 23,084.00$                13,970.00$                     9,114.00$                       23,084.00$                     210.00$                         

3 1/4 230/1 RFH325E4SDA 27670 14,347.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADA 14100 11,774.00$       27935 9.8 26,121.00$                14,347.00$                     11,774.00$                     26,121.00$                     210.00$                         

3 1/4 230/3 RFH325E4SEA 27670 15,565.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADA 14100 11,774.00$       27935 9.8 27,339.00$                15,565.00$                     11,774.00$                     27,339.00$                     210.00$                         

3 230/1 RFO300E4SDA 28000 14,480.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADA 14100 11,774.00$       28100 9.9 26,254.00$                14,480.00$                     11,774.00$                     26,254.00$                     374.00$                         

3 230/3 RFO300E4SEA 28000 14,730.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADA 14100 11,774.00$       28100 9.9 26,504.00$                14,730.00$                     11,774.00$                     26,504.00$                     374.00$                         

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350E4SDA 30850 15,905.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADA 16100 13,076.00$       31525 9.6 28,981.00$                15,905.00$                     13,076.00$                     28,981.00$                     374.00$                         

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350E4SDA 30850 15,905.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADA 16100 13,076.00$       31525 9.6 28,981.00$                15,905.00$                     13,076.00$                     28,981.00$                     374.00$                         

4 230/1 RFO400E4SDA 34580 16,123.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADA 18100 14,250.00$       35390 9.6 30,373.00$                16,123.00$                     14,250.00$                     30,373.00$                     392.00$                         

4 230/3 RFO400E4SEA 34580 16,604.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADA 18100 14,250.00$       35390 9.6 30,854.00$                16,604.00$                     14,250.00$                     30,854.00$                     392.00$                         

4 1/2 230/1 RFO450E4SDA 39050 17,398.00$       2 4 RL6A195ADA 19500 15,352.00$       39025 10.0 32,750.00$                17,398.00$                     15,352.00$                     32,750.00$                     392.00$                         

4 1/2 230/3 RFO450E4SEA 39050 17,053.00$       2 4 RL6A195ADA 19500 15,352.00$       39025 10.0 32,405.00$                17,053.00$                     15,352.00$                     32,405.00$                     392.00$                         

5 230/1 RFO500E4SDA 42740 18,204.00$       2 4 RL6A195ADA 19500 15,352.00$       40870 11.0 33,556.00$                18,204.00$                     15,352.00$                     33,556.00$                     402.00$                         

5 230/3 RFO500E4SEA 42740 18,405.00$       2 4 RL6A195ADA 19500 15,352.00$       40870 11.0 33,757.00$                18,405.00$                     15,352.00$                     33,757.00$                     402.00$                         

6 230/3 RFO600E4SEA 50900 20,422.00$       2 4 RL6A260ADA 26000 20,288.00$       51450 9.8 40,710.00$                20,422.00$                     20,288.00$                     40,710.00$                     402.00$                         

Russell MEDIUM TEMP : R‐404A : 100 F Ambient +35F 10dg TD

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 9/2/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

SYSTEMEVAPORATORCONDENSING UNIT LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1 230/1 RFH100L44DA 2480 10,990.00$         10,990.00$                   175.00$                        

1 230/3 RFH100L44EA 2480 11,172.00$         11,172.00$                   175.00$                        

1 230/1 RFO100L4SDA 2620 12,053.00$         12,053.00$                   286.00$                        

1 230/3 RFO100L4SEA 2620 12,214.00$         12,214.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130L4SDA 3520 12,577.00$         1 1 RL6E035DDA 3500 3,354.00$         3510 10.1 15,931.00$          12,577.00$                   3,354.00$                      15,931.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130L4SEA 3520 12,747.00$         1 1 RL6E035DDA 3500 3,354.00$         3510 10.1 16,101.00$          12,747.00$                   3,354.00$                      16,101.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 RFO160L4SDA 4360 13,141.00$         1 1 RL6E042DDA 4200 3,731.00$         4280 10.4 16,872.00$          13,141.00$                   3,731.00$                      16,872.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 RFO160L4SEA 4360 13,318.00$         1 1 RL6E042DDA 4200 3,731.00$         4280 10.4 17,049.00$          13,318.00$                   3,731.00$                      17,049.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 RFH150L44DA 4580 11,036.00$         1 1 RL6E049DDA 4900 4,106.00$         4740 9.3 15,142.00$          11,036.00$                   4,106.00$                      15,142.00$                   175.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 RFH150L44EA 4580 11,229.00$         1 1 RL6E049DDA 4900 4,106.00$         4740 9.3 15,335.00$          11,229.00$                   4,106.00$                      15,335.00$                   175.00$                        

2 1/4 230/1 RFO230L4SDA 6950 13,943.00$         1 2 RL6E066DDA 6600 5,174.00$         6775 10.5 19,117.00$          13,943.00$                   5,174.00$                      19,117.00$                   286.00$                        

2 1/4 230/3 RFO230L4SEA 6950 14,133.00$         1 2 RL6E066DDA 6600 5,174.00$         6775 10.5 19,307.00$          14,133.00$                   5,174.00$                      19,307.00$                   286.00$                        

2 230/1 RFH200L44DA 7280 12,056.00$         1 2 RL6E077DDA 7700 5,443.00$         7490 9.5 17,499.00$          12,056.00$                   5,443.00$                      17,499.00$                   192.00$                        

2 230/3 RFH200L44EA 7280 12,566.00$         1 2 RL6E077DDA 7700 5,443.00$         7490 9.5 18,009.00$          12,566.00$                   5,443.00$                      18,009.00$                   190.00$                        

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250L4SDA 8660 15,058.00$         1 2 RL6E090DDA 9000 5,603.00$         8830 9.6 20,661.00$          15,058.00$                   5,603.00$                      20,661.00$                   286.00$                        

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250L4SEA 8660 15,327.00$         1 2 RL6E090DDA 9000 5,603.00$         8830 9.6 20,930.00$          15,327.00$                   5,603.00$                      20,930.00$                   286.00$                        

3 230/1 RFO300L4SDA 9590 15,596.00$         1 2 RL6E090DDA 9000 5,603.00$         9295 10.7 21,199.00$          15,596.00$                   5,603.00$                      21,199.00$                   374.00$                        

3 230/3 RFO300L4SEA 9590 17,586.00$         1 2 RL6E090DDA 9000 5,603.00$         9295 10.7 23,189.00$          17,586.00$                   5,603.00$                      23,189.00$                   374.00$                        

3 230/1 RFH300L44DA 9950 15,742.00$         1 2 RL6E105DDA 10500 6,565.00$         10225 9.5 22,307.00$          15,742.00$                   6,565.00$                      22,307.00$                   210.00$                        

3 230/3 RFH300L44EA 9950 15,958.00$         1 2 RL6E105DDA 10500 6,565.00$         10225 9.5 22,523.00$          15,958.00$                   6,565.00$                      22,523.00$                   210.00$                        

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350L4SDA 11560 17,231.00$         1 3 RL6E121DDA 12100 7,340.00$         11830 9.6 24,571.00$          17,231.00$                   7,340.00$                      24,571.00$                   375.00$                        

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350L4SEA 11560 17,426.00$         1 3 RL6E121DDA 12100 7,340.00$         11830 9.6 24,766.00$          17,426.00$                   7,340.00$                      24,766.00$                   374.00$                        

4 230/1 RFO400L4SDB 13700 19,415.00$         1 3 RL6E142DDA 14200 8,375.00$         13950 9.6 27,790.00$          19,415.00$                   8,375.00$                      27,790.00$                   392.00$                        

4 230/3 RFO400L4SEB 13700 19,610.00$         1 3 RL6E142DDA 14200 8,375.00$         13950 9.6 27,985.00$          19,610.00$                   8,375.00$                      27,985.00$                   392.00$                        

5 230/1 RFO500L4SDB 16850 20,062.00$         1 4 RL6E162DDA 16200 9,824.00$         16525 10.4 29,886.00$          20,062.00$                   9,824.00$                      29,886.00$                   402.00$                        

5 230/3 RFO500L4SEB 16850 20,171.00$         1 4 RL6E162DDA 16200 9,824.00$         16525 10.4 29,995.00$          20,171.00$                   9,824.00$                      29,995.00$                   402.00$                        

6 230/3 RFO600L4SEB 19450 21,342.00$         1 5 RL6E200DDA 20000 12,190.00$       19725 9.7 33,532.00$          21,342.00$                   12,190.00$                   33,532.00$                   402.00$                        

SYSTEMEVAPORATOR

No Suitable Low Profile Match with 6 FPI

LIST PRICE
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Russell LOW TEMP : R‐404A : 100 F Ambient ‐10F 10dg TD
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CONDENSING UNIT
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NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1/2 230/1 RFO060M4SDA 6260 10,457.00$       1 1 RL6A052ADA 6000 2,525.00$         6130 10.4 12,982.00$        10,457.00$                   2,525.00$                      12,982.00$                   286.00$                        

1/2 230/3 RFO060M4SEA 6260 10,582.00$       1 1 RL6A052ADA 6000 2,525.00$         6130 10.4 13,107.00$        10,582.00$                   2,525.00$                      13,107.00$                   286.00$                        

3/4 230/1 RFO080M4SDA 7640 11,042.00$       1 1 RL6A066ADA 7800 2,930.00$         7720 9.8 13,972.00$        11,042.00$                   2,930.00$                      13,972.00$                   286.00$                        

3/4 230/3 RFO080M4SEA 7640 11,333.00$       1 1 RL6A066ADA 7800 2,930.00$         7720 9.8 14,263.00$        11,333.00$                   2,930.00$                      14,263.00$                   286.00$                        

1 230/1 RFO100M4SDA 8930 11,249.00$       1 2 RL6A073ADA 8500 3,830.00$         8715 10.5 15,079.00$        11,249.00$                   3,830.00$                      15,079.00$                   286.00$                        

1 230/3 RFO100M4SEA 8930 11,467.00$       1 2 RL6A073ADA 8500 3,830.00$         8715 10.5 15,297.00$        11,467.00$                   3,830.00$                      15,297.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130E4SDA 9850 11,910.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         10375 9.0 16,248.00$        11,910.00$                   4,338.00$                      16,248.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130E4SEA 9850 11,875.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         10375 9.0 16,213.00$        11,875.00$                   4,338.00$                      16,213.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 RFH150E4SDA 10950 12,132.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         10925 10.0 16,470.00$        12,132.00$                   4,338.00$                      16,470.00$                   175.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 RFH150E4SEA 10950 12,093.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         10925 10.0 16,431.00$        12,093.00$                   4,338.00$                      16,431.00$                   175.00$                        

2 230/1 RFH200E4SDA 12040 12,734.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         11470 11.0 17,072.00$        12,734.00$                   4,338.00$                      17,072.00$                   192.00$                        

2 230/3 RFH200E4SEA 12040 12,969.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         11470 11.0 17,307.00$        12,969.00$                   4,338.00$                      17,307.00$                   192.00$                        

1 1/2 230/1 RFO150E4SDA 12290 11,990.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         12945 9.0 16,547.00$        11,990.00$                   4,557.00$                      16,547.00$                   286.00$                        

1 1/2 230/3 RFO150E4SEA 12290 12,071.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         12945 9.0 16,628.00$        12,071.00$                   4,557.00$                      16,628.00$                   286.00$                        

1 3/4 230/1 RFO180E4SDA 13860 13,263.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13730 10.2 17,820.00$        13,263.00$                   4,557.00$                      17,820.00$                   286.00$                        

1 3/4 230/3 RFO180E4SEA 13860 13,044.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13730 10.2 17,601.00$        13,044.00$                   4,557.00$                      17,601.00$                   286.00$                        

2 1/2 230/1 RFH250E4SDA 13930 13,696.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13765 10.2 18,253.00$        13,696.00$                   4,557.00$                      18,253.00$                   192.00$                        

2 1/2 230/3 RFH250E4SEA 13930 13,471.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13765 10.2 18,028.00$        13,471.00$                   4,557.00$                      18,028.00$                   192.00$                        

2 230/1 RFO200E4SDA 17080 13,277.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADA 16300 5,887.00$         16690 10.5 19,164.00$        13,277.00$                   5,887.00$                      19,164.00$                   286.00$                        

2 230/3 RFO200E4SEA 17080 13,369.00$       1 3 RL6A141ADA 16300 5,887.00$         16690 10.5 19,256.00$        13,369.00$                   5,887.00$                      19,256.00$                   286.00$                        

3 230/1 RFH300E4SDA 18170 14,197.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 6,538.00$         18485 9.7 20,735.00$        14,197.00$                   6,538.00$                      20,735.00$                   210.00$                        

3 230/3 RFH300E4SEA 18170 13,970.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 6,538.00$         18485 9.7 20,508.00$        13,970.00$                   6,538.00$                      20,508.00$                   210.00$                        

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250E4SDA 19100 13,529.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 6,538.00$         18950 10.2 20,067.00$        13,529.00$                   6,538.00$                      20,067.00$                   286.00$                        

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250E4SEA 19100 13,705.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 6,538.00$         18950 10.2 20,243.00$        13,705.00$                   6,538.00$                      20,243.00$                   286.00$                        

3 1/4 230/1 RFH325E4SDA 24630 14,347.00$       1 4 RL6A195ADA 22500 7,676.00$         23565 10.9 22,023.00$        14,347.00$                   7,676.00$                      22,023.00$                   210.00$                        

3 1/4 230/3 RFH325E4SEA 24630 15,565.00$       1 4 RL6A195ADA 22500 7,676.00$         23565 10.9 23,241.00$        15,565.00$                   7,676.00$                      23,241.00$                   210.00$                        

3 230/1 RFO300E4SDA 25760 14,480.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 9,114.00$         26480 9.5 23,594.00$        14,480.00$                   9,114.00$                      23,594.00$                   374.00$                        

3 230/3 RFO300E4SEA 25760 14,730.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 9,114.00$         26480 9.5 23,844.00$        14,730.00$                   9,114.00$                      23,844.00$                   374.00$                        

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350E4SDA 28470 15,905.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 9,114.00$         27835 10.5 25,019.00$        15,905.00$                   9,114.00$                      25,019.00$                   374.00$                        

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350E4SEA 28470 16,155.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 9,114.00$         27835 10.5 25,269.00$        16,155.00$                   9,114.00$                      25,269.00$                   374.00$                        

4 230/1 RFO400E4SDA 31660 16,123.00$       2 2 RL6A130ADA 15300 9,732.00$         31130 10.3 25,855.00$        16,123.00$                   9,732.00$                      25,855.00$                   392.00$                        

4 230/3 RFO400E4SEA 31660 16,604.00$       2 2 RL6A130ADA 15300 9,732.00$         31130 10.3 26,336.00$        16,604.00$                   9,732.00$                      26,336.00$                   392.00$                        

4 1/2 230/1 RFO450E4SDA 36500 17,398.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 13,076.00$       37050 9.7 30,474.00$        17,398.00$                   13,076.00$                   30,474.00$                   392.00$                        

4 1/2 230/3 RFO450E4SEA 36500 17,053.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 13,076.00$       37050 9.7 30,129.00$        17,053.00$                   13,076.00$                   30,129.00$                   392.00$                        

5 230/1 RFO500E4SDA 41100 18,204.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADA 21200 14,250.00$       41750 9.7 32,454.00$        18,204.00$                   14,250.00$                   32,454.00$                   402.00$                        

5 230/3 RFO500E4SEA 41100 18,405.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADA 21200 14,250.00$       41750 9.7 32,655.00$        18,405.00$                   14,250.00$                   32,655.00$                   402.00$                        

6 230/3 RFO600E4SEA 45270 2 4 RL6A195ADA 22500 15,352.00$       45135 10.1 15,352.00$        ‐$                                15,352.00$                   15,352.00$                   402.00$                        

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 9/2/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

EVAPORATOR SYSTEMCONDENSING UNIT
Russell MEDIUM TEMP : R‐407A : 100 F Ambient +35F 10dg TD

LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor Protection 

Plan
1 230/1 RFO100L4SDA 2360 12,053.00$     12,053.00$                286.00$                              

1 230/3 RFO100L4SEA 2360 12,214.00$     12,214.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130L4SDA 3030 12,577.00$     12,577.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130L4SEA 3030 12,747.00$     12,747.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/2 230/1 RFO160L4SDA 3600 13,141.00$     1 1 RL6E035DDA 4000 3,354.00$     3800 9.0 16,495.00$      13,141.00$                3,354.00$                16,495.00$                    286.00$                              

1 1/2 230/3 RFO160L4SEA 3600 13,318.00$     1 1 RL6E035DDA 4000 3,354.00$     3800 9.0 16,672.00$      13,318.00$                3,354.00$                16,672.00$                    286.00$                              

2 1/4 230/1 RFO230L4SDA 5980 13,943.00$     1 1 RL6E049DDA 5600 4,106.00$     5790 10.7 18,049.00$      13,943.00$                4,106.00$                18,049.00$                    286.00$                              

2 1/4 230/3 RFO230L4SEA 5980 14,133.00$     1 1 RL6E049DDA 5600 4,106.00$     5790 10.7 18,239.00$      14,133.00$                4,106.00$                18,239.00$                    286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250L4SDA 7350 15,058.00$     1 2 RL6E066DDA 7600 5,174.00$     7475 9.7 20,232.00$      15,058.00$                5,174.00$                20,232.00$                    286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250L4SEA 7350 15,327.00$     1 2 RL6E066DDA 7600 5,174.00$     7475 9.7 20,501.00$      15,327.00$                5,174.00$                20,501.00$                    286.00$                              

3 230/1 RFO300L4SDA 8310 15,596.00$     1 2 RL6E077DDA 8800 5,443.00$     8555 9.4 21,039.00$      15,596.00$                5,443.00$                21,039.00$                    374.00$                              

3 230/3 RFO300L4SEA 8310 17,586.00$     1 2 RL6E077DDA 8800 5,443.00$     8555 9.4 23,029.00$      17,586.00$                5,443.00$                23,029.00$                    374.00$                              

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350L4SDA 10280 17,231.00$     1 2 RL6E090DDA 10600 5,603.00$     10440 9.7 22,834.00$      17,231.00$                5,603.00$                22,834.00$                    375.00$                              

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350L4SEA 10280 17,426.00$     1 2 RL6E090DDA 10600 5,603.00$     10440 9.7 23,029.00$      17,426.00$                5,603.00$                23,029.00$                    374.00$                              

4 230/1 RFO400L4SDB 11510 19,415.00$     1 2 RL6E105DDA 12400 6,565.00$     11955 9.3 25,980.00$      19,415.00$                6,565.00$                25,980.00$                    392.00$                              

4 230/3 RFO400L4SEB 11510 19,610.00$     1 2 RL6E105DDA 12400 6,565.00$     11955 9.3 26,175.00$      19,610.00$                6,565.00$                26,175.00$                    392.00$                              

5 230/1 RFO500L4SDB 14230 20,062.00$     1 3 RL6E121DDA 14200 7,340.00$     14215 10.0 27,402.00$      20,062.00$                7,340.00$                27,402.00$                    402.00$                              

5 230/3 RFO500L4SEB 14230 20,171.00$     1 3 RL6E121DDA 14200 7,340.00$     14215 10.0 27,511.00$      20,171.00$                7,340.00$                27,511.00$                    402.00$                              

6 230/3 RFO600L4SEB 17290 21,342.00$     1 3 RL6E142DDA 16600 8,375.00$     16945 10.4 29,717.00$      21,342.00$                8,375.00$                29,717.00$                    402.00$                              

SYSTEMEVAPORATOR

No Suitable Low Profile Match with 6 FPI

LIST PRICE

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 9/2/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

Russell LOW TEMP : R‐407A : 100 F Ambient ‐10F 10dg TD

No Suitable System 
Match

CONDENSING UNIT

No Pricing Available



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor Protection 

Plan
1/2 230/1 RFH055E4SDB 5540 10,044.00$       1 1 RL6A052ADA 6000 2,525.00$         5770 9.2 12,569.00$                10,044.00$              2,525.00$                 12,569.00$                155.00$                              

1/2 230/1 RFO060M4SDA 6320 10,457.00$       1 1 RL6A052ADA 6000 2,525.00$         6160 10.5 12,982.00$                10,457.00$              2,525.00$                 12,982.00$                286.00$                              

1/2 230/3 RFO060M4SEA 6320 10,582.00$       1 1 RL6A052ADA 6000 2,525.00$         6160 10.5 13,107.00$                10,582.00$              2,525.00$                 13,107.00$                286.00$                              

3/4 230/1 RFH080E4SDB 6780 10,128.00$       1 1 RL6A052ADA 6000 2,525.00$         6390 11.3 12,653.00$                10,128.00$              2,525.00$                 12,653.00$                155.00$                              

3/4 230/1 RFO080M4SDA 7710 11,042.00$       1 1 RL6A066ADA 7800 2,930.00$         7755 9.9 13,972.00$                11,042.00$              2,930.00$                 13,972.00$                286.00$                              

3/4 230/3 RFO080M4SEA 7710 11,333.00$       1 1 RL6A066ADA 7800 2,930.00$         7755 9.9 14,263.00$                11,333.00$              2,930.00$                 14,263.00$                286.00$                              

1 230/1 RFH100E4SDB 8280 11,269.00$       1 2 RL6A073ADA 8500 3,830.00$         8390 9.7 15,099.00$                11,269.00$              3,830.00$                 15,099.00$                175.00$                              

1 230/3 RFH100E4SEB 8280 11,142.00$       1 2 RL6A073ADA 8500 3,830.00$         8390 9.7 14,972.00$                11,142.00$              3,830.00$                 14,972.00$                175.00$                              

1 230/1 RFO100M4SDA 9020 11,249.00$       1 2 RL6A073ADA 8500 3,830.00$         8760 10.6 15,079.00$                11,249.00$              3,830.00$                 15,079.00$                286.00$                              

1 230/3 RFO100M4SEA 9020 11,467.00$       1 2 RL6A073ADA 8500 3,830.00$         8760 10.6 15,297.00$                11,467.00$              3,830.00$                 15,297.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130E4SDA 9310 11,910.00$       1 2 RL6A073ADA 8500 3,830.00$         8905 11.0 15,740.00$                11,910.00$              3,830.00$                 15,740.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130E4SEA 9310 11,875.00$       1 2 RL6A073ADA 8500 3,830.00$         8905 11.0 15,705.00$                11,875.00$              3,830.00$                 15,705.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/2 230/1 RFH150E4SDA 11120 12,132.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         11010 10.2 16,470.00$                12,132.00$              4,338.00$                 16,470.00$                175.00$                              

1 1/2 230/3 RFH150E4SEA 11120 12,093.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         11010 10.2 16,431.00$                12,093.00$              4,338.00$                 16,431.00$                175.00$                              

1 1/4 230/1 RFH125E4SDB 11360 11,802.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         11130 10.4 16,140.00$                11,802.00$              4,338.00$                 16,140.00$                175.00$                              

1 1/4 230/3 RFH125E4SEB 11360 11,669.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         11130 10.4 16,007.00$                11,669.00$              4,338.00$                 16,007.00$                175.00$                              

1 1/2 230/1 RFO150E4SDA 11680 11,990.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         11290 10.7 16,328.00$                11,990.00$              4,338.00$                 16,328.00$                286.00$                              

1 1/2 230/3 RFO150E4SEA 11680 12,071.00$       1 2 RL6A094ADA 10900 4,338.00$         11290 10.7 16,409.00$                12,071.00$              4,338.00$                 16,409.00$                286.00$                              

2 230/1 RFH200E4SDA 12410 12,734.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13005 9.1 17,291.00$                12,734.00$              4,557.00$                 17,291.00$                192.00$                              

2 230/3 RFH200E4SEA 12410 12,969.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13005 9.1 17,526.00$                12,969.00$              4,557.00$                 17,526.00$                192.00$                              

1 3/4 230/1 RFO180E4SDA 13150 13,263.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13375 9.7 17,820.00$                13,263.00$              4,557.00$                 17,820.00$                286.00$                              

1 3/4 230/3 RFO180E4SEA 13150 13,044.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13375 9.7 17,601.00$                13,044.00$              4,557.00$                 17,601.00$                286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/1 RFH250E4SDA 14390 13,696.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13995 10.6 18,253.00$                13,696.00$              4,557.00$                 18,253.00$                192.00$                              

2 1/2 230/3 RFH250E4SEA 14390 13,471.00$       1 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 4,557.00$         13995 10.6 18,028.00$                13,471.00$              4,557.00$                 18,028.00$                192.00$                              

2 230/1 RFO200E4SDA 16220 13,277.00$       1 2 RL6A130ADA 15300 4,866.00$         15760 10.6 18,143.00$                13,277.00$              4,866.00$                 18,143.00$                286.00$                              

2 230/3 RFO200E4SEA 16220 13,369.00$       1 2 RL6A130ADA 15300 4,866.00$         15760 10.6 18,235.00$                13,369.00$              4,866.00$                 18,235.00$                286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250E4SDA 18060 13,529.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 6,538.00$         18430 9.6 20,067.00$                13,529.00$              6,538.00$                 20,067.00$                286.00$                              

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250E4SEA 18060 13,705.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 6,538.00$         18430 9.6 20,243.00$                13,705.00$              6,538.00$                 20,243.00$                286.00$                              

3 230/1 RFH300E4SDA 18510 14,197.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 6,538.00$         18655 9.8 20,735.00$                14,197.00$              6,538.00$                 20,735.00$                210.00$                              

3 230/3 RFH300E4SEA 18510 13,970.00$       1 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 6,538.00$         18655 9.8 20,508.00$                13,970.00$              6,538.00$                 20,508.00$                210.00$                              

3 1/4 230/1 RFH325E4SDA 25270 14,347.00$       1 4 RL6A235ADA 27800 9,310.00$         26535 9.1 23,657.00$                14,347.00$              9,310.00$                 23,657.00$                210.00$                              

3 1/4 230/3 RFH325E4SEA 25270 15,565.00$       1 4 RL6A235ADA 27800 9,310.00$         26535 9.1 24,875.00$                15,565.00$              9,310.00$                 24,875.00$                210.00$                              

3 230/1 RFO300E4SDA 26990 14,480.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 9,114.00$         27095 9.9 23,594.00$                14,480.00$              9,114.00$                 23,594.00$                374.00$                              

3 230/3 RFO300E4SEA 26990 14,730.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 9,114.00$         27095 9.9 23,844.00$                14,730.00$              9,114.00$                 23,844.00$                374.00$                              

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350E4SDA 28560 15,905.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 9,114.00$         27880 10.5 25,019.00$                15,905.00$              9,114.00$                 25,019.00$                374.00$                              

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350E4SEA 28560 16,155.00$       2 2 RL6A117ADA 13600 9,114.00$         27880 10.5 25,269.00$                16,155.00$              9,114.00$                 25,269.00$                374.00$                              

4 230/1 RFO400E4SDA 33800 16,123.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADA 16300 11,774.00$       33200 10.4 27,897.00$                16,123.00$              11,774.00$              27,897.00$                392.00$                              

4 230/3 RFO400E4SEA 33800 16,604.00$       2 3 RL6A141ADA 16300 11,774.00$       33200 10.4 28,378.00$                16,604.00$              11,774.00$              28,378.00$                392.00$                              

4 1/2 230/1 RFO450E4SDA 37840 17,398.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 13,076.00$       37720 10.1 30,474.00$                17,398.00$              13,076.00$              30,474.00$                392.00$                              

4 1/2 230/3 RFO450E4SEA 37840 17,053.00$       2 3 RL6A161ADA 18800 13,076.00$       37720 10.1 30,129.00$                17,053.00$              13,076.00$              30,129.00$                392.00$                              

5 230/1 RFO500E4SDA 41340 18,204.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADA 21200 14,250.00$       41870 9.8 32,454.00$                18,204.00$              14,250.00$              32,454.00$                402.00$                              

5 230/3 RFO500E4SEA 41340 18,405.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADA 21200 14,250.00$       41870 9.8 32,655.00$                18,405.00$              14,250.00$              32,655.00$                402.00$                              

6 230/3 RFO600E4SEA 45790 20,422.00$       2 3 RL6A181ADA 21200 14,250.00$       44095 10.8 34,672.00$                20,422.00$              14,250.00$              34,672.00$                402.00$                              

Russell MEDIUM TEMP : R‐448A, R‐449A : 100 F Ambient +35F 10dg TD

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 9/2/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

SYSTEMEVAPORATORCONDENSING UNIT LIST PRICE



NET PRICE

HP Voltage Model BTU/H List $ Evap Qty Fan Qty Model BTU/H List $ BTU/H TD LIST $ Condensing Unit Evaporator Match System
Compressor 

Protection Plan
1 230/1 RFO100L4SDA 2490 12,053.00$    12,053.00$            286.00$               

1 230/3 RFO100L4SEA 2490 12,214.00$    12,214.00$            286.00$               

1 1/4 230/1 RFO130L4SDA 3230 12,577.00$    12,577.00$            286.00$               

1 1/4 230/3 RFO130L4SEA 3230 12,747.00$    12,747.00$            286.00$               

1 1/2 230/1 RFO160L4SDA 3860 13,141.00$    1 1 RL6E035DDA 4000 3,354.00$     3930 9.7 16,495.00$     13,141.00$            3,354.00$     16,495.00$        286.00$               

1 1/2 230/3 RFO160L4SEA 3860 13,318.00$    1 1 RL6E035DDA 4000 3,354.00$     3930 9.7 16,672.00$     13,318.00$            3,354.00$     16,672.00$        286.00$               

2 1/4 230/1 RFO230L4SDA 6110 13,943.00$    1 1 RL6E049DDA 5600 4,106.00$     5855 10.9 18,049.00$     13,943.00$            4,106.00$     18,049.00$        286.00$               

2 1/4 230/3 RFO230L4SEA 6110 14,133.00$    1 1 RL6E049DDA 5600 4,106.00$     5855 10.9 18,239.00$     14,133.00$            4,106.00$     18,239.00$        286.00$               

2 1/2 230/1 RFO250L4SDA 7720 15,058.00$    1 2 RL6E066DDA 7600 5,174.00$     7660 10.2 20,232.00$     15,058.00$            5,174.00$     20,232.00$        286.00$               

2 1/2 230/3 RFO250L4SEA 7720 15,327.00$    1 2 RL6E066DDA 7600 5,174.00$     7660 10.2 20,501.00$     15,327.00$            5,174.00$     20,501.00$        286.00$               

3 230/1 RFO300L4SDA 8710 15,596.00$    1 2 RL6E077DDA 8800 5,443.00$     8755 9.9 21,039.00$     15,596.00$            5,443.00$     21,039.00$        374.00$               

3 230/3 RFO300L4SEA 8710 17,586.00$    1 2 RL6E077DDA 8800 5,443.00$     8755 9.9 23,029.00$     17,586.00$            5,443.00$     23,029.00$        374.00$               

3 1/2 230/1 RFO350L4SDA 10790 17,231.00$    1 2 RL6E090DDA 10600 5,603.00$     10695 10.2 22,834.00$     17,231.00$            5,603.00$     22,834.00$        375.00$               

3 1/2 230/3 RFO350L4SEA 10790 17,426.00$    1 2 RL6E090DDA 10600 5,603.00$     10695 10.2 23,029.00$     17,426.00$            5,603.00$     23,029.00$        374.00$               

4 230/1 RFO400L4SDB 12450 19,415.00$    1 2 RL6E105DDA 12400 6,565.00$     12425 10.0 25,980.00$     19,415.00$            6,565.00$     25,980.00$        392.00$               

4 230/3 RFO400L4SEB 12450 19,610.00$    1 2 RL6E105DDA 12400 6,565.00$     12425 10.0 26,175.00$     19,610.00$            6,565.00$     26,175.00$        392.00$               

5 230/1 RFO500L4SDB 15440 20,062.00$    1 3 RL6E142DDA 16600 8,375.00$     16020 9.3 28,437.00$     20,062.00$            8,375.00$     28,437.00$        402.00$               

5 230/3 RFO500L4SEB 15440 20,171.00$    1 3 RL6E142DDA 16600 8,375.00$     16020 9.3 28,546.00$     20,171.00$            8,375.00$     28,546.00$        402.00$               

6 230/3 RFO600L4SEB 18750 21,342.00$    1 4 RL6E162DDA 18700 9,824.00$     18725 10.0 31,166.00$     21,342.00$            9,824.00$     31,166.00$        402.00$               

No Suitable Low Profile Match with 6 FPI

EVAPORATOR SYSTEMCONDENSING UNIT LIST PRICE

ph: 936‐582‐1160 
www.reliant‐sales.com

Prepared  by Reliant Sales, LLC ‐ Pricing reflects list price effective 9/2/2021 per the Russell Price Book ‐ https://rmc‐cdn.s3.amazonaws.com/site/htpg/pricing/Russell_Price_Book.pdf

No Suitable System 
Match

Russell LOW TEMP : R‐448A, R‐449A : 100 F Ambient ‐10F 10dg TD

No Pricing Available


